DOC # Last Name

278559
245977
165765
293415
281516
208341
129012
219491
115791
202659
297069
290179
207794
295132
226586
297183
280398
203701
285339
179491
297564

Horton Mason
Ligon Eric
Wayson Randall
Montgomery  Shawn
Pannell Jacob
Barnes Marvin
Ray Terrell
Gibson Bobby
Engle Scott
Crowe Joshua
Martinez Ronald
Knuckles Chasity
Perry Jonathon
Lemus-Juarez Jose
Mayes Johnny
Capps Shayne
Crutchfield Dominic
Calmese Abdul
Holts Kenneth
West Mckinley
Roach Bevlin

Nicholas

Dewayne

Brian

Denise

Qawiyy

Lamar

Releases - June 06, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Meade County Jail

Graves County Jail
Oldham County Jail
Graves County Jail

Letcher County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Russell County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



