DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
278559 Horton	Mason	Nicholas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245977 Ligon	Eric		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
165765 Wayson	Randall		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
293415 Montgomery	Shawn	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281516 Pannell	Jacob		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208341 Barnes	Marvin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
129012 Ray	Terrell	Dewayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219491 Gibson	Bobby		Shock Probation Began - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
115791 Engle	Scott		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202659 Crowe	Joshua	Brian	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297069 Martinez	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
290179 Knuckles	Chasity	Denise	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207794 Perry	Jonathon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295132 Lemus-Juarez	Jose		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226586 Mayes	Johnny	Т	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297183 Capps	Shayne		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280398 Crutchfield	Dominic		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203701 Calmese	Abdul	Qawiyy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285339 Holts	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179491 West	Mckinley	Lamar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
297564 Roach	Bevlin	Н	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)